
PINE FOREST CHILDREN’S CENTER
CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND CLOSURES

2022-23
August 2022
Wednesday, 24th- Friday August 26th- Inservice
Monday August 29- First Day of the 2022/23 School Year

September 2022
Monday, September 5- Labor Day (CLOSED)
Thursday, September 22- Goodbye Summer/Hello Fall Circle @ 3:30
Thursday, September 22- Close @ 4:00 pm Staff Meeting

October 2022
School Photos (TBD)
Thursday, October 13 & Friday, October 14- Professional Development Day (CLOSED)
Monday, October 31- Elder’s Day Circle @ 3:30
Coyote & Dragonfly Parent & Teacher Conversations

November 2022
Tuesday, November 8- Close @ 4:00 pm Staff Meeting
Thursday, November 17- Harvest Dinner 5:00-7
Wednesday, November 23- Close @ 4:00 pm
Thursday November 24- Friday November 25- Thanksgiving (CLOSED)
Preschool Parent & Teacher Conversations

December 2022
Wednesday, December 7- Close @ 4:00 pm Staff Meeting
Wednesday, December 21- Festival of Lights @ 3:30pm.
Friday, December 23, 2022- Monday, January 2, 2023- Winter Holiday includes New Year’s Day
(Reopen Tuesday January 3, 2023)

January 2023
Star Baby & Panda Parent & Teacher Conversations
Monday, January 16- Professional Development Day (CLOSED)

February 2023
Tuesday, February 14- Friends & Loved Ones Circle @ 3:30
Monday February 27- Tuesday February 28- Professional Development Day (CLOSED)



March 2023
March 13-17- Spring Fling (All Week Celebration)
Monday March 20- Goodbye Winter/ Hello Spring Circle @ 3:30

April 2023
Thursday, April 20- Earth Day Celebration
Monday April 24- Staff Professional Development Day (CLOSED)

May 2023
Tuesday, May 9- Close @ 4:00 pm Staff Meeting
Thursday, May 18- Art Show- 5:30-7:00
Monday, May 29- Closed Memorial Day (CLOSED)

June 2023
Preschool Parent & Teacher Conversations
Monday, June 19- Staff Professional Development Day (CLOSED)
Wednesday, June 21- Goodbye Spring/ Hello Summer @ 3:30

July 2023
Coyote & Dragonfly Parent & Teacher Conversations
Monday, July 3-7- Summer Break (CLOSED)
Thursday, July 20- Close @ 4:00 pm Summer BBQ & Annual Fundraiser

August 2023
Star Baby & Panda Parent & Teacher Conversations
Thursday August 17- Preschool Graduation
*Wednesday August 23- Last Day of School
*Thursday August 24th- Teacher Day to Recoup
*Friday August 25th-Tuesday August 29th- Inservice
*Wednesday August 30- First Day of the 2023/24 School Year

*Subject to when the Chittenden County Superintendents determine the 2023/24 School
Calendars. These dates may shift.

September 2023
Monday, September 4- Closed for Labor Day

*This calendar is flexible and subject to change. PFCC remains committed to clearly communicating with families
when closure periods are anticipated and throughout any sustained closures. Notice will be provided.

~ Full Day Closures & Early Dismissal Staff Meetings @4:00 pm. ~

~ Celebrations, Events & Circles ~ ~ Parent & Teacher Conversations


